INFOrRMATION SECURITY AND PRIvACY Abvisory Boarp

Established by the Computer Security Act of 1987

[Amended by the Federal Information Security Modernization Act of 2014]

MEETING AGENDA

June 28, 29 and 30, 2017

American University, Constitution Hall

4400 Massachusetts Avenue, NW
Washington, DC 20016

*Please note: Speakers/times are subject to change without notice.

Wednesday, June 28, 2017

9:00 A.M. | — 9:30 A.M.
9:30 A.M. | — i 9:45 AM.
9:45 A.M. | — i 10:00 A.M.
10:00 A.M. : — i 11:00 A.M.
11:00 A.M. | — | 12:00 P.M.
12:00 P.M. | — i 1:00 P.M.
1:00 P.M. | — { 2:00 P.M.
2:00P.M. | — | 2:45P.M.
2:45P.M. i — i 3:00 P.M.

Welcome and Remarks

Chris Boyer, Chair, ISPAB
Assistant Vice President, Global Public Policy, AT&T

Welcome and Remarks

Dr. Charles Romine, Director of Information Technology Lab,
NIST

B-R-E-A-K

Executive Order NIST Plans for Standards and Guidance
Alignment and Use of Cybersecurity Framework

Ron Ross, NIST
Matthew Barrett, NIST

Executive Order Agency Risk Reporting
Derek Larson, OMB

L-U-N-C-H

Update on NIST Privacy Engineering Program
Naomi Lefkovitz, NIST

Ellen Nadeau, NIST

NIST Block Chain Research Project

Dylan Yaga, NIST

Andrew Regenscheid, NIST

B-R-E-A-K
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Wednesday, June 28, 2017

3:00P.M. | — | 3:45P.M.
3:45P.M. | — | 430 P.M.
4:30 P.M.

DHS Mobility Report

Josh Franklin, NIST
Public Comments and Review of Wednesday Items

Meeting Recessed
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Thursday, June 29, 2017

9:00 A.M.

10:00 A.M.

11:00 AM
11:15 A.M.

12:00 P.M.
1:00 P.M.

2:00 P.M.

Page 3

*Please note: Speakers/times are subject to change without notice.

10:00 A.M.

11:00 A.M.

11:15 AM
12:00 P.M.

1:00 P.M.
2:00 P.M.

3:00 P.M.

3:00 P.M.

DDoS Report in EO

Evelyn Remaley, NTIA
Kevin Stine, NIST

Executive Order Agency International Reporting
Jordana Siegel, DHS

Adam Sedgewick, DOC

B-R-E-A-K

Executive Order Market Transparency

Lisa Barr, DHS

Evelyn Remaley, NTIA

L-U-N-C-H

Executive Order Workforce Report

Rodney Petersen, NIST

Ransomware Threat Brief
William Wright, Symantec

Meeting Recessed
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Friday, June 30, 2017
9:00AM. ~ 10:00 AM. NIST Update
Kevin Stine, NIST
Matthew Scholl, NIST
10:00 AM. - 11:00 AM. BOARD WORK AND CONSENSUS DECISIONS

11:00AM - 12:00P.M  Executive Order — NSC Implementation and Cybersecurity
Strategy

Heather King, NSC
12:30 P.M. Adjournment
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